Brookfield OA

Balance Sheet
Period 08/31/2020

Assets

Cash
Cking - Western Alliance
MMA - Western Alliance

Total Cash
Total Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Fund Balance
Fund Change-Prior Mgr
Tran Fr Prior Mgr
Fund Change

Total Fund Balance
Total Liabilities & Equity

751,449.69
751,449.69

75,414.20
676,035.49

(97,470.35)
710,492.57
138,427.47

751,449.69

751,449.69
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	Brookfield OA
	0
	Cash

	1
	Fund Balance


	Brookfield OA
	Operating
	13
	Assessments
	Other Income

	10
	Administrative Expenses
	Property Expenses
	Transfer Proof
	Utility Expenses
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